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STUDENTS TO MOVE 
BOOKS TO UBRARY 

Be Ready By Xmas 

Our n w Library i just about 
finished, and it will be r ady for 
occupancy by the middle of De­
cember or by hristmas at th 
\'€l'V late t. 

Plans for the interior furni h- 1 
ing are now complete and hav I 
ju. t rec ntl~· been made public. 1 

\'1 :.\\1\t:l~ 21. 1~1.24 

The ntir East 'Ving ha b n 
marlc into a reading room. It 
i e ·timatecl that about five 
thou ·and books will be placed 1 

around the wall in v ry attra - j 
tive bookca . Thee are made =======================---~=========:...=..-====== 

Delaware Defeats of walnut to harmonize with the Freshman Parade 
r t of the room. T · h B H k 

(Continued on Page 7.) omg t- Y ec 

Privileges For Girls 
At the Women's College 

A report on Junior pri ileges 
hn. been made by the Academic 
Council to the Junior Cia . 
Each year it i the cu tom of the 
Juniors to petition for certain 
privileges which they deem 
themselves worthy of holding. 
Thi year, the privilege which 
have been granted ar the fol­
lowing : 

It i recommended that the 
reque t of the Junior to be per­
mitted to top in the drug tor 
after the moving picture be 
granted with the understanding 
that th y are to be n the cam­
pu. l ten o'clock. 

The F r e h m a n Parad . 
What' that'? Why, that': th 
bigge t "PEP" ev nt of th 
whole year! That', on of th 
paramount • tep in our victory 
over Dickin on. Ev ryone in 
town will know xactl what 
that "Fr hman Pat·ade1' i. to­
night. 

To begin with, all Fre ·hm n 
mu. t rna que. The Fro ·h ' ill 
r port in their co turneR at 6:45 
p. m. in West-Wing for roll-call. 
Then th program of th ev ning 
will b comm need. Th m s­
querader will parade through 
the tre ts to th n ppy mu. ic 
of Director Givan'. Band. 

After th frolic in the ni h 
air, th cen of the fun will h 
tran f rred to the ommon. in 
Old olleg . Here the principal 
ev nt: of th enning will tak 
place. Fit-. t ther will be the 
ont t to det rrnin the hcs 

( ontlnued on PaKc 2.) 

It i recommended that the 
r que ·t of th Juniors to b 
allowed to ride in car in th 
to\vn of Newark unchaperon d 
during the daytime b granted 
prodding that they will agr e to · 
t ~e ~ddition of a pro vi. ion for- I Educators To Fight For 
btcldmg the u e of a ca l' bv mor 
than the number of per om; I Free Speech In Colleges 
which i: the legal capacity of Int rf >renee hy c II gc au-
:>aid car. "Daytime" i · to be in- thoriti .s with the righ of '-lu­
terpreted a th tim b twe n I dent to h' r radical .-p ak t".' 
a. m. and 7 p. m. ,.,.·ill be fought bv a na ional com-

mitt e on Acad mic Fr ' dom 
just organiz d by th Am rican 

Pr 

Geo. W asbington In 
Best Game of Year 

Jackson Breaks Arm 

Cb.erpak Suu Game Tlaree Timu for 
Delaware 
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Editor-in-Chi I 
orn •liu A. Tilghm n, '2!) 

Wom "'' ('ol/ fie Editor D law(tre 'olleu Editor 
M •r •1 Pyl , '26 J. ·. King, Jr., '26 

Kath rinC' Dou ht'rty, '2/'i 

II I n Lu aiJ, '26 
J. H. Muhlig, '25 
T,iiJinn I,oo •, 2H 
A.M. Tfa mwn, '26 

Gen ral Staff 
P. R. Rinard, '2" 
I. BJ •ih ·r~, '26 
J. . Ey •r, '27 

Bn11inrRB llfannu r 
Edward B. 1J rry, '26 

AIJHiRtcmt B11BhlrHB Mc111ag r~ 

.Jiza 'ook , '27 
. R. Pippin, '27 

Mnrgs1r ·t Nunn, '27 
B rtha Skrivan, '27 
Jam s rant, '26 

Aly<'(' Wnt on, '25 IT. S. Murphy, '20 

\Vl' ('1111 upon :ou, who lcl\'L' (•lnw r ', who r •nliz • that wh n 
Y< 11 h tt\'t• I t•l:m ur t hnt you will 1{':\\'1..' n part of~ our:-~ ul b •hind, 
\'.l l'nll up n y< u, whu. t: . pirit I · ingl~· haunt D lnwnn· nnd riv 
I if,, t ) I t'll ' •nrl··~ t l'ttdition., tog t into tht gnm ~pit•itu ntly atHl ' 
t< fi ht to t h' \' •ry t•ntl. 

\\'I ·ull \Ill )II you, h. m ·mh 'I'S or th' t ·am 
,. t nrn' or y >ur li\'l'l'l, lo hn\ • fz1ilh and l'ltr •ngth f Hpirit. 

) nu ·a nun( fnil \\ P ('amwt fnil. 
\\ t rnu. t h at 1 khin. n. 

Si W. 

FRESHMAN PARADE 

rning ·tandard~. id a1. and 
moral~ of h h man and h 
{Zirl. 

The Game! 
c R ANCE 

T 



\'f.' RE REVIE 
DELAWARE DEFEATS 

GEORGE WASHI GTO 
( ontinued from Pa 1.) 

p k, get a \Va hington back 
wh n he made a mad ru h for 
our goal line. 

Free Speech In College 
The wonderful open field 

running of Gib o_n wa t~e out­
standing factor m th 1ct ry. 
The former Wilmington High ( ontinu d from P&~ 1.) 

hal b~ck intercepted a P_a and teaching, uch a th attempt­
ran . 1~ty-five yard aciO. the ing to prohibit the t a hing of 
goal hn but wa called b~ck evolution, of pacifi m, and f 
tw nty-five yard for havmg certain c ncept of hi tory· with 
ru_n out of bounds. In th . final colleg and chool rul re 'tri t­
mmute of the. game Glbso,n ing tudent liberal and radical 
grabbed . another of Loe~ler s activitie ; and with interf r n 
forwar~ and ~a hed t~I ough with fr edom of opinion of indi­
the entire Geoi~e yYashmgton vidual tudent and t ach r out­
el ven for the viCtonou touch-~ id the cla, -room." 
down. The m mber of th 't 

Th game wa p layed in a . omm1 -
· ~ · 'th f 11 I t e on AcademJc Fr dom are 

~rtzzlm_g ram WI . now a - Prof. larence R. kinn r Tuft 
111g at mterval.. Th1 kept the C 11 M h · '. p 
two team from open ing up t 0 g • . a s., c atrm~n.. au! 
their open formation although 1 Blan h~rd, ~e~v York C:•l~, Prof: 
George Wa hin~,ton ·,attempted IS. P. Breckmr.Idg_ • h1 ag , 111., 
se,·eral " quad" formations in J ~me ~- J?tllat d,. harlotte .-
th ddng moment of the llle. Va., ~I of. Fehx Frankfut-

Lif i 
·wm n ,. r 

BUTLER'S 
Inc. 

''The tore of Courteou. Attenti n" 
421 Mark t • tre t 

WILMJ ' GTO. DEL WAHE 

1 

n ld 01 

D ~LA\·. R 

==================~=============== 

LO 
Men 1 Outfitt r 

1 re 

e · 
1
ter, Cambndg, Ma . ; Prof. Da- 1 '------------~ gam . 

Captain McKelvie, Kramer ============:~============='=========================== 
and Beatty exc lied in the line I 
with Lohman, Owen , Torbert, 
Rerholcl, Pedrick, McKaskey 
and R. McKelvey p laying won­
derful football. In the backfield 1 

Woot n played w 11 until re- 1 

li ved by Gib on . Hubert and 
W gg nmann played a wonder­
ful gam , with Hubert getting 

1 

hi , punt. off quickly and for 
long distance . Hu ert' · punL 1 
w nt for forty to fifty yard 1 

e,•ery time, and conL idering the 1 

unfavorable weather condition., 
thiH wa lecicledly remarkable. 

Th blow, how v r, in the 
game wa · the injury to Jack­
l"On who ha been playing 
wond rful football thi ,'ea. on. 
The Dover quarterback had hL 
arm broken and will be out of 
the Dickin on battle. Prior to 
hi. injury Jackson had b n 
cl ,. rlr directing hi. backfield, 
and hi injury "\'ill b a ever 
jolt. coming on the eve of our 
grea te:t game. 

For the im·ader Loehler 
wa th big threat with Lamar 
and Wagner coming in for a 
goodly share of applau . 

\YE M T EAT DI KIN-
N! 

UNIV. OF MEXICO'S 
SUMMER SCHOOL 

( on tin 1.1 d from Page 1. 

A 
Those looking forward to career m 

busine often ociate the bi accompli h­

m nt wi h men in private offic , who it 

back of m ive de ks. sa rna er of fac, 

there are many important men in an or ni­

za ion like \Ve inghou \ ho el om u e 

a de k or office at all. They achieve by 

going Jo olhtr mm' s office . They are rmed 

ttsalu engine r,". 

Geor c \\' ec; inghou e, for example, r n­

dered hi grea e ervice to in u. ry and 

mankind no merely lter­

nacing curren bu by ullin i - in 

of he · ffe kin of oppo. i ion. 

ca ; law \ere u ge 

I man, \Ye 

a1 erna 'n 

ell' g n 

be wi n . ed in every 

life today. 

nch f i du ri 1 

o)Jowin he x mple of i ndcr. 

the \V 

corner of he worl . 

ritica ion o 

hom , he 

They are m 

nee whll 1rn 

mer I 

he • n :J ( 
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y WI 0 

CAPT IN McKELVIE 

co <'II McAvoy 

KRAMER 

W EGGE 1 NN 
lh BERT 

r--------.. ~-... ·--

I { l'l I ,' 

FAI 

LOHMt\N 

TORBERT 

riR l 

H 

1 
21 
20 
II 
14 
30 
6 

18 
7 
4 

25 
19 
12 
15 
13 
I 



U I ERSIT W RE RE 'IE 

D LA WAR I 
BEATIY (L. E.) (R. E.) BAIZ 

McKELVIE (L. T.) (R. T.) P~CK 

WEGGENMANN ( L. H. B.) 

OWENS (L. G.) (R. G.) BEYON 

HUBERT (F. B.) CHERPAK (Q. B.) KRAMER (C.) (C.) ROOKS 

REYBOLD (R. G.) (L. G.) SNELL 

GIBSON (R. H. B.) 
TORBERT (R. T.) (L. T.) MILLIGAN 

LOHMAN (R. E.) (L. E) OTH 

SCENES OF DELAWARE-DICK/ '50,' (,,1M£ TWO Yl~AH A 0 

DELAWARE'S SQUAD 
NO. NAME PO ITION 

I McKelvie . . . . . . . . . . . Tackle 
21 Kramer ............ Center 
20 Torbert . . . . . . . . . . . . Tackle 
II Lohman . . . . . . . . . . . . . . End 
14 Creamer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . End 
30 McCaskey . . . . . . . . . . Guard 
6 Pedrick ............. Guard 

18 Hubert ........... Fullback 
7 W eggenmann . . . . . . . . . Half 
4 Jackson . . . . . . . . . . . Quarter 

25 Hopkins .............. Half 
19 Owens ............. Guard 
12 Swezey . . . . . . . . . . . . Center 
I 5 Cherpak . . . . . . . . . . . Quarter 
13 Gibson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Half 
I 0 Wootten . . . . . . . . . . . . . Half 

Beatty ............... End 
16 :vtcKelvey. R ......... Guard 

Miller . . . . . . . . . . . . Fullback 
Hanson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . End 

aloncy ............ Center 
Coale ................ Half 
Pusey .......... ...... End 
Stant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Guard 
, eidie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Half 

arcla ............. . End 
Average weight of th Del w 

LAW E 

Kl S 

AGB HEIGHT 

22 6.01 
20 6.04 
22 5.10 
22 5.08 
17 5.08 
20 6.00 
19 5.11 
20 6.00 
20 5.10 
22 5.11 
16 5. 1 0 
22 6.00 
20 6.01 
22 5.08 
22 5.08 
19 5.10 
20 5.11 
20 .01 
20 5.0 
19 6.00 
19 5.08 
20 5.06 
1 6.0 
19 6.0 I 
21 5.06 
20 5. t 0 

e quad - 163.9 

IRST QU R R 

WEIGHT 

187 
185 
175 
155 
155 
180 
168 
180 
165 
168 
168 
170 
160 
146 
155 
166 
150 
170 
145 
165 
170 
145 
16 
Ji) 
IS) 
l-l5 

co Q 

. ·o. 
2 

24 
33 
14 
18 
60 
6 

34 
10 

16 
20 
40 
56 
22 
42 
3 
54 
12 
30 
50 

4 
3 
24 
34 
32 

12 

62 

d 

CARPENTER R. H. B.) 

P. RUPP (Q. B. 

C. UP 

WHJ ( . B. 

. H. .) 

20 
22 
20 
24 
19 
20 
I 
22 
21 
20 
20 
20 
I 
2 
21 

II r:IGll T 

. ' S.07 

. 
5.11 
6. 
5. 
S.l 
6 0 

10 
).II 
.01 

6.0 
60 
5.1 l 
6. 
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Casual 

'if 

Collegiate Comment 

m • p rs n tak lif as 
m ·r •Jy a period in which to kill 
tim all that th •y do is wait 
ford ath, and mak · th wai ing 
b arable by artifi ·ial stimulation 
of th s nR s. f ours , th y 
don't r aliz that this is ru . 

'fh happiest tim 1 A in li f • ar 
wh •n on • cun ju t Ji v • along and 
njoy things a h •y happ~n.­

M r l y. 

An optimist is a young man 
s •tting out fot• th Library at 
·ight o' ·J ck in th veiling. A 
p ·~simist j th sam y ung 
mnn r ·turning at t n o'cl ·k. 
Don't, for goodn ss sak •, ask 
whi ·h library. 

i . a 

The Editor Receive. 
Some More Applauae 

·:l: :: ;:::: :··~::~,;:·.::;:::::::::·::::·:~:.:~::::~:::~:::::::::!:::: · ::::::: ·· :::: · ~:::::;:~:::: ::::::::::::::::: ::::::::::::: j .. ::: ....... ::::::::::::::::::·:i:::::·. 

HOTEL ou PONT 
Wilmington Delaware 

! !I 
i l 
! i 
i l 
j I 

i i 
jl 

II II 
Th w man wh Ha,~. 1

1
1 

hnft•H · l v 'rn 'n . h( ulcl lw 'w n 1 I 
t111·owing h ·r through tht• wirHI· i I 
l'lhi,lcl of th• •ur, w ly ·hoking II 
h •r '·ith lln inn •r-tu •. HARRY J. HARKIN5, Manager II 

• •rtnin fnir J uninr r • · •iv <1 .... ,, ................ , ....... , ................................................ - ............................ ., ...................... _ ......................... i I 
z'L 1 •tt 'r itt \ ,. hi '11 ''ht••• ~1\icl h' ........ .-u .. ~ ........... &J., .................................. •• ..... ~ .... ~ ... l ................ J ........ '"-....... 0& .. ···· · •·~oii. •·'··•• .. '-·•·"·• ·~···•..a-J.-..... ~ ........ I 
hnrllt•t•n v •ry hu. y cloin lihrnry 
'• rk. 

" r· all nwn ful. <'" qut.· 
tit 11. th • fnir nni )t' mournfully. 

Suit, Overco t , or Tu do 
2 .7 and _ ...... . 7 

J. H RMER SO R~pre. enlaliL' 

TH D RD ,. ll. Rl C 0 P , Inc. 

Phtl .ld,,h, . r •. 

N Opera ou 

T ,R . 
10 

rto of h •• 

0 y d OY. 

e 

n 25 

Druid Din 0 MAN DESERVE TO BE 
CALLED 'A Druid"-NO MAN 

Any Fr .-hman who a. pire to DE ERVES TO WEAn. THE 
b com a m mber of the Druid DRUID HAT AND Pl.· 'VH 

oci ty· can a certain hi eligi- CANNOT GIVE ATI FAC-
bi1ity by king him If the TORY ANSWERS TO T.HE E 

t . "H I d d QUESTION . Tb DrUld ,_0 _ 
qu •. 1on, ave ren ere any ciety i a worth-while colleg or-
servJce to my Alma Mater? I. ganization, and should be com­
the servic of sufficient value to po ed of worthwhile college m n 
warrant member hip in a ociety who are not merely "good fel~ 
which f r many y ar ha boa t- lows," but who have th ability 
ed of D )aware Men, men of to accompli h-to produc r ·_ 
character and . initiative? 1 ult . 

FOR WOMEN 
The School Jf . \rh and Science 
Th .'eh ol of IIome E on 1111 · 

The S hool of J·.clucati n 

FOR MEN AND WOMEN 
1 h , ~ um 111 r S h oo I 
The . .'~cadem i Extcnsi 11 ]) partment 

1 

The .\ trricultural Extention I >epartmeut 

' F"or Information and Catalogues ! 
' Address The Registrar ! 

Uuiversity of Delaware i . : 
I ~·••• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••• • • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J 

WH ou tak along a bo 
f A~111 1lo Chocolat to our 

nt ith r ou ar u 

u le I m ---on for ur-

If nd n f r th and~. 



Students To Move Book 
(Continued from P age 1.) 

MOCK COLLEGE HOUR 

I . B LDWI 
LADIES' SHOES AND HO IERY 

8JO Market tre t 
Oarrl k llu lldln Phone 50 

WILMINOTO "'i , D S>\\I.AilE 

I II t\ El{ 

i 

PRINT N 
for Th Camp u and Frat r n1 

T h 1 fl m ·u a t K 11 
to do '' 1·k fo t· · n i ·t: r it\ ' tuc'l ·n t--. 

\Vin " r 1, I au ~ Pr< ·• r 111 01 

H k- . 11 r · j,·e our ~tt ful a tt n ti n . 

t K II 
ar 

WIL ... IL · L .E 

( ontinued from Page 1.) The Painter I 
goal fai led. =========== !£=:::=:::===:======~~=-=~ I rr======== ==-------====-========:• 

weeney wa t he out tanding E" r Ya 
player a he gained more ground 
than anyone eL e, and hi punt 
averaged forty-e ight yard . 

The lineup : 
Fr shmen ophomor s 
Reardon . . . L. E. . . . . Mann 
Maier .... . L. T . . . Krewatch 
Stant . . . . . L. G. . . . . . Coffin 
Moyer . . . . . . C. . . . . Donohue 
Hoopes .. .. R. G ... Bringhur t 
Pu ey ..... R . T . . . . . Maguire 
Gr en .. . . R. E . . . . . .. Coale 
Loveland . . Q. B. . . . . Robbins 
Town end .. L . H. B. . .. . N id ie 
Loh man .. . R. H. B. . . . . . Beck 
Maloney ... F. B. .. . Sween y 

ub. t itutions : Harp r for 
Bringhur t, Tremaine for Rob­
bin. , Coale for Robbin. , War-

GREENWOOD BOOK 
SHOP 

309 Delaware Avenue 
Wilmington. Delaware 

BOOK LEAF AX GIFTS 

SA M B E LL 
THE TAIL R 

French Dry Cl ning P r ing 
We htw e also a compl te stock 

of Evening Clothe and Tuxe­
do~ to hir . 

co 
2 

· Chew it afte_r 
evenj mt41 
It •ttmul•te• 

appe tite •ad 
•••• d111esUoa. 
II m•ke• 70aJ' 
loedd0700..-e 
..... Note•• 

It rdlevea lUI •18117 lee.Uag 
alter lleal'ty eatlag. 

MIKE PILNICK 
Shoe Repairer 

of Repute 
Army Shoes For 

GOT 

B LOC K SOM'S 
for our 

t . 

Drinks, Sandwiches and 
Hot Coffee 

TOM LING 
L U DRY 
Beat Work. Done 

Main t. ewark, Del. 

E. L. RICHARDS 
Lumber and Cement 
Coal Lime & F 

M al at at 

BOJNES BR , Prop . 

Newark Trust and Safe Deposit Company 
ew rk . 0 law r 

I. ' '1 E RE. ' I'.\ ( II • • • • 

,., _ _ , 
( ' l 

1 , ' I ll Ull 

COMM TER' 
- A -

1 r nd th 
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